
 

I&AP Register 

 

PROPOSED NEW CEMETERY ON PORTION 33 OF THE FARM HILL VIEW NO. 437, PLETTENBERG BAY, WESTERN 

CAPE 

 

DEA&DP Reference: 16/3/3/6/1/D1/14/0146/22 

 
 

STATE DEPARTMENTS 

Name 

 

Contact Person Contact Details 

 

Email 

Dept of Environmental Affairs & 

Development Planning (DEA & 

DP)  

Shireen Pullen Private Bag x6509, 

George, 6530 

044 805 8602 (T)  

044 805 8650 (F) 

Shireen.Pullen@westerncape.gov.za 

DEADPEIAAdmin.George@westerncape.gov.za 

 

Department of Health  Nathan Jacobs Private Bag x6592, 

George, 6530 

044-803 2727 (T)  

044-873 5929 (F) 

Nathan.Jacobs@westerncape.gov.za  

National Department of Health Aneliswa Cele 

Daniel Nkuna 

Murdock Ramathuba 

 Aneliswa.cele@health.gov.za  

Daniel.Nkuna@health.gov.za 

Murdock.Ramathuba@health.gov.za 



Heritage Western Cape  Stephanie Barnardt Private Bag x9067, Cape 

Town, 8000  

021-483 9729 (T) 

021-483 9845 (F) 

Stephanie.barnardt@westerncape.gov.za 

  

Provincial Roads Dept Azni November  

Dirk Prinsloo  

Private Bag x617, 

Oudtshoorn, 6620 

044 272 6071 (T) 

044 272 7243 (F) 

Azni.November@westerncape.gov.za 

Dirk.Prinsloo@westerncape.gov.za 

  

Transport & Public Works / 

Department of Infrastructure  

 

Vanessa Stoffels  24th  Floor, 9 Lower Burg 

Street, Cape Town 

021 483 4669 (T)  

Vanessa.Stoffels@westerncape.gov.za  

Department of Rural 

Development & Land Reform  

Melvin Swartz (Schwartz)  PO Box 872 

George  

6530 

133 Cradock Street,  

Bateleur Park Building, 2nd 

Floor, George 

044 874 1839 

044 874 0021 

Melvin.schwartz@dalrrd.gov.za 

 

Department of Water & 

Sanitation 

John Roberts  Private Bag x16, 

Sanlamhof, 7532  

021 941 6179 (T) 

021 941 6082 (F) 

RobertsJ@dwa.gov.za 

  



Dept of Agriculture Land Use 

Management  

Cor van der Walt  

Brandon Layman 

Private Bag x1, Elsenburg, 

7601 

021 808 5099 (T)  

021 808 5092 (F) 

cor.vanderwalt@westerncape.gov.za 

Brandon.Layman@westerncape.gov.za 

 

Department of Forestry, 

Fisheries and the Environment:  

Forestry Management  

Melanie Koen  

Innocent Mapokgole  

Private Bag x12,  

Knysna, 6570 

044 302 6902 (T)  

044 382 5461 (F) 

MKoen@dffe.gov.za  

imapokgole@dffe.gov.za 

 

Department of Economic 

Development & Tourism 

Western Cape – Economic 

Planning 

Sharon Daniels - Robertson PO Box 979, Cape Town, 

8000 

021 483 9318 (T) 

Sharon.Daniels-Robertson@westerncape.gov.za  

 

ORGANS OF STATE 
Name 

 

Contact Person Contact Details  

 

Email 

Breede-Olifants Catchment 

Management Agency 

(BOCMA) 

Andiswa Sam  

R Mphahlele  

PO Box 1205, George, 6530 

023 346 8000 (T)  

023 347 2012 (F) 

asam@bgcma.co.za 

rmphahlele@bgcma.co.za 

 

  

Cape Nature Land Use Advice Megan Simons  

Colin Fordham  

 

Private Bag x6546, 

George, 6530 

044 802 5328 (T)  

044 802 5313 (F) 

msimons@capenature.co.za 

cfordham@capenature.co.za 

 

 

SANRAL  JC van der Walt 

Nicole Abrahams  

 

Private Bag x19,  

Bellville, 7530 

021 957 4602 (T)  

dyerss@nra.co.za 

AbrahamsN@nra.co.za  



ESKOM Lizette Schulze 60 Voortrekker Rd, 

Louwville, Cape Town, 

7530 

068 209 6532 

GMWCape@eskom.co.za 

Southern Cape Fire Protection 

Agency  

Dirk Smit  Private Bag x12, Knysna, 

6570  

044 302 6912 (T)  

086 616 1682 (F) 

managerfpa@gmail.com 

  

SANPARKS  Vanessa Weyer PO Box 3542, Knysna, 6570 

044 302 5613 (T)  

074 707 8199 (F) 

Vanessa.weyer@sanparks.org 

 

South African Civil Aviation 

Authority  

Lizell Stroh  011 545 1232 (T) environment@caa.co.za 

 

 

 

  



MUNICIPALITIES 
Name 

 

Contact Person Contact Details 

 

Email 

Bitou Municipality – Town 

Planning  

Chris Schliemann 

Anje Minne 

PO Box 255, Plettenberg 

Bay, 6600 

044 501 3324 (T)  

086 659 7954 (F)  

083 628 4001 

cschliemann@plett.gov.za 

aminne@plett.gov.za 

Bitou Municipality – Project 

Management Manager 

Michael Rhode PO Box 255, Plettenberg 

Bay, 6600 

044 501 3264 (T)  

044 533 3485 (F)  

mrhode@plett.gov.za  

Bitou Municipality – Municipal 

Manager  

Dr Ralph Links 

Acting Municipal Manager 

Private Bag X1002, 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

044 501 3172 (T) 

rlinks@plett.gov.za 

Bitou Municipality – Ward 

Councillors  

Ward 4 Cllr. Claude 

Terblanche 

Ward 5  

Cllr. Samkele Mangxaba 

Private Bag x 1002 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

C. Terblanche:  

078 340 5812 (C) 

044 501 3065 (T) 

S. Mangxaba: 

060 560 4412 (C) 

cterblanche@plett.gov.za 

smangxaba@plett.gov.za 

Garden Route District 

Municipality 

Mr. Lusanda Menze P.O. Box 12, George, 

6530 

044-8031300 (T) 

0865556303 (F) 

info@gardenroute.gov.za 

Garden Route District 

Municipality 

Dr. Nina Viljoen P.O. Box 12, George, 

6530 

044-8031300 (T) 

0865556303 (F) 

nina@gardenroute.gov.za  



Garden Route District 

Municipality – Department of 

Health  

GJ Vos PO Box 12, George, 

Western Cape 6530 

044 501 1602 (T) 

044 501 1603 (F) 

gjvos@gardenroute.gov.za 

 

NGO 
Portion No. Contact Person Contact Details 

 

Email 

Plettenberg Bay Ratepayers 

and Residents Association  

  

 

info@plettratepayers.co.za 

 

 

Eden to Addo 

 

 073 232 5169 admin@edentoaddo.co.za 

 

Plett Environmental Forum The Forum Team 

 

 

082 322 2209 info@plettenvironmentalforum.co.za 

 

PUBLIC 
Portion No. Contact Person Contact Details 

 

Email Mail/Website 

Portion 42 of Erf 437  Mr AJ Greig  PO Box 12  

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

 

 ✓ 

Portion 44 of Erf 437  Mr/Mrs EJB&G Marley Cats Farm 

PO Box 492 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

 

 ✓ 

Portion 20 of Erf 437  Wavelengths 252 (Pty) Ltd  PO Box 479  

Knysna 

6570 

 

 ✓ 

Portion 35 of Erf 437  Eskom PO Box 483 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

 

 ✓ 



Portion 1 of 438  Amphoria (Pty) Ltd  70 Beach Boulevard 

Table View 

7441  

 

 ✓ 

Portion 37 of Erf 437 Provincial Government – 

Western Cape  

Dept Transport & Public 

Works 

Mr Gardener 

Private Bag x9078 

Cape Town, 8000 

 

 ✓ 

Portion 6 of Erf 437 

Portion 27 of 437 

Portion 32 of Erf 437 

Portion 36 of Erf 437 

Portion 73 of Erf 437 

Portion 133 of Erf 444 

(Gansevallei Ptn 1) 

Portion 30 of Erf 437 

Portion 66 of 437 

Portion 26 of 437 

 

 

SA National Roads Agency  C/O Sanral Property  

P/Bag x928 

Pretoria 

0001 

 

Penelope.Hlengwa@propwatchj

v.co.za 
 

Portion 24 of Erf 308  Simon van Deventer  

Familie Trust 

 

PO Box 1938 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 
 ✓ 

Portion 5 of Erf 437 

(Portion 5 of Hillview) 

Portion 9 of 308 

 

Mr/Ms PD Berning  PO Box 1 

Plettenberg Bay 

6600 

0825576495 

 

 ✓ 

Portion 1 of 444 Snap Shot INV 28 (Pty) Ltd  P/A Mnr RJ Colledge 

PO Box 935 

Noordhoek 

7979 

083 648 2222 

 

shelley@colledge.co.za 

 

 



Portion 9 of 308  Ladywood Ridge Pty Ltd  P6 Edge of the Sea 

24 Lagoon Drive 

Umhlanga Rocks 

4319 

072 548 4055 

 ✓ 

Portion 3 of 437 

(RE Ptn 3 Hillview) 

 

VODACOM GROUP PTY LTD Vodacom Pty Ltd 

PO Box 7243 

Roggebaai 

Cape Town, 8012 

021 440 8211 

 

deidre@energymanagementsa.

com 

 

 

Portion 3 of 437  

 

Mr J Williams  Unit 5 Ebenezer Estate 

Plettenberg Bay 

6600 

044 501 3418  

 ✓ 

Portion 4 of 437 

(Ged 4 Hillview) 

Portion 27 of 437 

Mr/Mrs MJ De Gouveia PO Box 288 

Plettenberg Bay 

6600 

083 384 0569 

 

accounts@bitoucivils.co.za 

 

 

Portion 34 of Erf 437 Plettenberg Bay Municipality  POSBUS 26 

Plettenbergbaai 

6600 

 

accounts@plett.gov.za 

 

 

Portion 68 of 437 Plett Animal Welfare Service C/O Gibson Butlin & 

Williams  

PO Box 181 

Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

044 532 7572 

082 569 2571 

 

dbutlin@gbw.co.za 

 

 

 


